l:lass HBSIIIts World ARC 2018 Leg 10 Lombok to Cocos

Start Date:
Time Zone:

Cruising Division
Rly ID Boat Name

42 Madrigal

58 Aurora Polaris
41  Mad Monkey
59 Influencer

43 Mischief

33 Emily Morgan
21 Adrienne

44  O'Deline

27 Atem

Cruising Division
Rly ID Boat Name

60 Timshel
46 PretAixte
45 Pinta

57 Lydia

38 Le Aum
29 Blue Pearl
26 Aranui

30 Callisto

Multihulls Division

Rly ID Boat Name

56 Misto

52  Spirit of Catherine
31 Cayuse

49 Smoke and Roses

Open Division
Rly ID Boat Name

22 Air Power

16/09/2018

Start Time-Racers:

10:30:00

Start Time-Cruisers: 10:30:00

Class A

Design

Farr 50 Pilothouse
Discovery 55

Grand Soleil 56

Dufour 56 Exclusive
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 479
Bowman 57

Gibsea 51

Beneteau Oceanis 473 CP
Swan 62

Class B

Design

Westerly Oceanlord 41
X-Yachts Xc 42

Hallberg Rassy 48
Bowman 48

Dufour 405

Hylas 54

X-Yachts Xc 45

Amel Super Maramu 2000

Design

Nautitech 442
Lagoon 42-2
Outremer 51
Leopard 47

Design

Maverick 440

TCF

1.056
1.031
1.124
1.129
1.069
1.101
1.101
1.061
1.131

TCF

0.937
1.002
1.021
0.960
0.976
1.036
1.032
1.027

TCF

0.959
0.965
1.167
1.043

TCF

1.028

Distance:

Motoring Penalty:

Finish Time UT

22/09/2018 10:21:00
22/09/2018 16:47:00
22/09/2018 01:28:00
22/09/2018 04:58:00
23/09/2018 08:08:00
23/09/2018 03:43:00
23/09/2018 12:59:00

Finish Time UT

23/09/2018 19:24:00
23/09/2018 10:10:00
22/09/2018 20:07:00
23/09/2018 08:51:00
23/09/2018 17:08:00
23/09/2018 03:00:00
23/09/2018 03:09:00
23/09/2018 09:43:00

Finish Time UT

23/09/2018 09:45:00
23/09/2018 20:11:00
22/09/2018 20:01:00

Finish Time UT

1145
1.8

EngHr Corr Time

0.00 06D 16:21:13
0.00 06D 19:11:24
5.32 07D 03:27:04
3.00 07D 03:27:27
8.40 08D 09:46:38
16.20 09D 02:24:46
16.08 09D 12:23:03
0.00

0.00

EngHr Corr Time

0.00 07D 05:15:05
1.00 07D 09:49:18
11.50 07D 18:08:43
11.00 07D 18:23:02
6.50 07D 21:40:09
12.50 08D 05:52:34
13.33 08D 06:48:53
13.50 08D 12:54:13

EngHr Corr Time

12.50 07D 21:38:32
14.50 08D 12:22:15
7.75 08D 12:46:11
0.00

EngHr Corr Time

0.00

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Stat

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DNS
DNF

©Coo~NOOA~WNPE

Stat

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

O~NO O WNPE

Stat

1 FIN
2 FIN
3 FIN
4 DNS

Stat

1 DNF



